22-5 Prescribed by Secretary of State Section 13.008,13.043 Texas Election Code 9/2023

## Name of Form:

Termination of Appointment as Volunteer Deputy Registrar.

#### Section Reference:

Section 13.008,13.043 Texas Election Code.

### Purpose:

Notify the Volunteer Deputy Registrar of expiration or termination of the appointment.

### Number of Copies Required:

Two.

# Completed by: Voter Registrar.

### Filing Date:

Upon expiration or termination as a Volunteer Deputy Registrar.

### Filed with:

Original sent to the Volunteer Deputy Registrar. A copy is attached to the duplicate Certificate of Appointment.

# Version:

Current form is dated 9/2023\*. \*Previous version of the form dated 6/2008 may still be used.